Pos Atleta
1 BLANCHARD MATHIEU
2 CHERAZ DAVIDE
3 BORGIALLI RICCARDO
4 DOLA MICHAEL
5 PELISSON VINCENT
6 CORSO ELIA
7 PARIO MARCO
8 CASELLI FABIO
9 BRUSAMONTI GIULIO
10 PRESCIANI DAMIANO
11 TOSA ANDREA
12 ZAMBELLI STEFANO
13 GIORGETTI MARCO
14 DAMASSI SIMONE
15 NICETTO MATTEO
16 MAURINO LUCA
17 PORETTI MARTA
18 ANDREY SOPHIE
19 PASTA DARIO
20 FORT JEREMIE
21 OGGIER THIERRY
22 BOI GUIDO
23 CARMINATI FABIO
24 MANTIONE STEFANO
25 BOSONIN CRISTIAN
26 TRESOLDI MARTA

Societa

TEAM SALOMON - SALOMON

HEY TEAM SSD AR.L.

SPORT PROJECT VCO - TEAM SALOMON
SPORT PROJECT VCO - TEAM SCARPA
TEAM MAC SPORT

ASD TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE - LA SPORTIVA STORE FINALE LIGURE

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
EDEN TEAM

RUNCARD

ASD INRUN

MARATONETI GENOVESI

RUNCARD

VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R.
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

TORNADO

TEAM SCOTT SVIZZERA

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

TEAM PELLISSIER SPORT

TEAM PELLISSIER SPORT

TEAM BAROLI CLIMB - TEAM NO LIMITS
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

27 NAWRATIL MORITZ SIMO ATLETICA 3V

28 D'IZZIA EMANUELE
29 MOULIN MICHAEL
30 FANTIN GIANLUCA
31 GENTILE DAVIDE
32 TOGNONI PATRICH
33 CAGLIANO MAURO
34 BOETTO ELISA

35 ZANI LORENZO

36 VANIN MICHEL

RUNCARD

COMPRESSPORT SWITZERLAND
RUNCARD

BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

ATLETICA MANARA

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

37 RAVARONO ALESSANDRC ACCHIAPPAILGATTO

38 PACE ANGELO

39 SELO SIMONE

40 NEGRO RICCARDO
41 GAGGERO ALESSIO
42 SCOTTON NICOLA
43 MACRI PAOLO

44 TREVES ANDREA

45 BONETTO PAOLO
46 BOCCHINO CLAUDIO
47 GUIDETTI MATTEO
48 CAMARDA STEFANO
49 CUCCHI SERGIO

ATLETICA MANARA

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

RUNCARD

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

ATLETICA LEVANTE - ATLETICA LEVANTE
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM

Totale
6:26:23
6:30:06
6:50:53
7:15:56
7:30:44
8:04:58
8:04:59
8:12:32
8:15:48
8:17:05
8:19:18
8:22:53
8:29:44
8:29:45
8:41:54
8:44:53
8:45:03
8:49:15
8:55:25
8:56:37
8:56:39
8:58:25
9:02:31
9:04:52
9:05:37
9:05:58
9:14:12
9:17:33
9:17:41
9:28:21
9:28:47
9:29:25
9:31:02
9:32:24
9:38:06
9:42:37
9:46:19
9:52:12
9:55:18
9:57:08
10:03:58
10:05:39
10:19:22
10:22:11
10:24:56
10:29:37
10:29:47
10:35:24
10:36:40



50 MAZZARELLO VERA
51 CASTELLO DANIELE

NESSUNA
RUNCARD

52 BRUCKNER-PHILIPP SEBA¢ NESSUNA

53 COCO ALESSANDRO
54 MOLON FABIO

55 VOLPINI FEDERICO
56 PLATINI MARTINO
57 CESANO CLAUDIO
58 ISERNIA RUGGIERO

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SALUZZO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

59 GASTALDO BRAC ALESSAM AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

60 ROBINO RENZO

61 BARBOTTI ALBERTO
62 MELOTTO ANDREA
63 FORGEUR FRANCOIS
64 FORGEUR LIONEL

65 GHIRINGHELLI PAOLA
66 BRAIBANT KEVIN

67 LORENZATO SIMONE
68 DI GIACOMO ROBERTO
69 BRUSCO DAVIDE

70 GONTERO CRISTINA
71 PIZZA ROBERTO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NESSUNA
FORGEUR BROTHER'S RUNNING TEAM

FORGEUR BROTHER'S AND CO RUNNING TEAM

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
NESSUNA

POL. UNICREDIT

NESSUNA

TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

72 GIOVANNINI ALESSANDR(ASD BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
73 GENISIO ALBERTO RENAT NESSUNA

74 PELISSON MARC
75 BERTONI FABRIZIO
76 PIERI GIORGIO

77 GAMBARE' MARCO
78 SOLA DENIS GIUSEPPE
79 MARTINA TEODORO
80 ILARDI ASH

81 CALIANO MATTIA

82 PALMA ANDREA

83 CORRADO SARA

84 LAMASTRA LUCREZIA
85 PERONA FLAVIO

86 FERRIO ADRIANO

87 REGALDO RENZO

88 THYME JBRGEN

89 SERRA ANDREA

90 GADDI PAOLO

91 GANDOLFINI DANIELE
92 LEBRETON PIERRE

93 MOCELIN PAMELLA
94 DI MAMBRO GIANNI
95 MARCHISIO ROBERTO
96 CHRISTOPHE PERROD
97 RIZZO CARLO

98 CAPELLI GIUSEPPE

99 TOMATIS PAOLO

MAC SPORT

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
AZALAI AS.D.

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
SPORTIFICATION

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
POL. UNICREDIT

LO CONTREBANDIJE A.P.D.
LE COUNTRABANDIE
NESSUNA

VIRTUS GROANE

NESSUNA

HARESKOVENS TRIATHLON KLUB
U.S. LA SPORTIVA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RUNCARD - TRAILRUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM BAROLI-CLIMB
SPORTIFICATION

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
JERRY GARCIA TRAIL

10:37:52
10:38:26
10:39:27
10:42:19
10:44:11
10:49:33
10:49:42
10:51:47
10:53:06
10:53:59
10:54:19
10:56:34
11:07:25
11:11:55
11:11:59
11:12:50
11:18:27
11:18:43
11:19:11
11:20:28
11:23:01
11:23:02
11:27:33
11:28:31
11:28:53
11:33:00
11:33:05
11:33:05
11:43:11
12:00:13
12:00:15
12:00:16
12:04:12
12:06:57
12:06:58
12:07:01
12:08:18
12:09:48
12:18:00
12:25:56
12:26:01
12:41:34
12:48:31
13:06:25
13:20:08
13:20:10
13:33:36
13:37:22
13:48:42
13:53:28



100 FILATOVA NATALIIA ENDURANCE SCHOOL 13:53:53
101 MAZZINI SAMUELE ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 13:54:55
102 PETRAZZUOLO MANFRED TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. - DESTINATION UNKNO 14:19:18
Ritir.Renna Antonio SPLENDOR 1922

Ritir. Montagnani Cristina G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

Ritir Linari Luca G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
Ritir Buttazzoni Daniele A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
Ritir. Cervetto Ivano SISPORT GENOVA

Ritir. Razzuoli Stefano SISPORT SSD

Ritir. De Ferrari Enrico ATLETICA LEVANTE

Ritir lanzer Jardim Lucas Ludm NESSUNA
Ritir. Franz Bassanesi Gabriel NESSUNA
Ritir. Cavalletti Davide ATLETICA LEVANTE



